

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.475 OF 2009

Sindhutai Madhav Dixit ... Applicant

Vs.

Ramdas D. Dhumane ... Respondent

...

Mr. Kunal Naik i/b Mr. Sushil Inamdar for the applicant.

...

CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.

DATED : 07TH JANUARY, 2022.

P.C. :-

1. A new advocate, in place of the learned advocate representing the applicant, who has been elevated as the Hon'ble Judge of the Bombay High Court, submits that he will file his vakalatnama and will be ready to work out the civil revision application, finally.

2. As such, list the civil revision application for final hearing on 10/03/2022.

[RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.]