

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 475 OF 2009

Sou. Sindhutai Madhav Dixit ...APPLICANT

V/S

Ramdas D. Dhumane ...RESPONDENT

None for the Applicant

None. for Respondent

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

**DATE :** 9th February, 2026

**P.C. :**

Stand Over to 04/03/2026 for Final Hearing.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**